	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Odyssey
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes

Katelyn Davis
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group

Kay Boyd
	




Lisa Cooper
Sean McMillan
	





Elaine Owen

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
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Ted Eddings
	
	Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Odyssey
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes

	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



Katherine Boswell
	Louisiana Christian Women’s Seminar
(Rayne, LA)
September 10-11


Steve Allison
Patty Boswell
Jackson Owen
	Louisiana Christian Women’s Seminar
(Rayne, LA)
September 10-11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	






Brooke Caporossi
Kizzie Webb
	







Frances Renfroe
	






Tierny Jetton
Sandy Stewart
	Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Odyssey
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes



Allen Dantes
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group

Jacob Pennington
Martin Ramos
Sabra Rushing
	

	







Martye Golden

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Thomas Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Womack Connect Group 5:00 p.m.

Abby Chadsey
Joshua Varner
	





Johnny Moore
Teddy Owen
	






M/M Allen Dantes
	Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Odyssey
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes


Casey Varner
	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group


David Owen
	






	Helen Doss’ 90th Birthday Party
5:00 p.m.






	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	Annual Congregational Meeting

Bailey/Touchet Connect Group
 5:00 p.m.

Helen Doss
Janet Martin
[bookmark: _GoBack]Sherry Wright
	
	
	Dinner & Classes
5:45 Dinner
6:15 Odyssey
6:15 Youth Classes
6:30 Adult Classes

	CELEBRATE RECOVERY
5:30 Meal
6:00 Worship
7:00 Small Group



M/M Randy Cooper
Deborah Chadsey
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